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1996 Ninja" 250R

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 112)

PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005)
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006)
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 44045)
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 44045A)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK (Ref # 44070)
BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,10X32 (Ref # 92002)

BOLT (Ref # 92002A)
WASHER,SPRING,8MM (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,SPRING,10MM (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER (Ref # 92022B)
WASHER,30.5X50X0.6 (Ref # 92022C)
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)

SPACER (Ref # 92026A)

RING-SNAP,FORK (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92047)
SEAL-OIL,FORK (Ref # 92049)
RING-0,FORK SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92055)
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92056)

PART NUMBER

112B0608
44005-1258
44006-1255
44013-1273
44022-1206
44026-1362
44029-1127
44037-1217
44039-1163
44045-051
44045-052
44065-1068
44065-1082
44070-5026
92001-1464
92002-1811
92002-1959
92022-1552
92022-1704
92022-1879
92022-231
92026-1038
92026-1291
92033-1219
92033-1236
92047-012
92049-1226
92055-1384
92056-003
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1996 Ninja" 250R
PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME
SEAL,FORK (Ref # 92093)
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92093-1196 2
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